
ORD# 0760-2014 SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: 690538-100001, Project Name:  Hap Cremean Water Plant Lime Slurry Disposal Line Condition Assessment

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 4/17/14

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Brown & Caldwell Ohio, LLC Prime Kristen S. Knight, P.E. 94-1446346 MAJ engineering / $560,536.14

4700 Lakehurst Ct., Ste. 100 (614) 410-6144 3/18/16 consulting 42.0%

Columbus, OH 43016 kknight@BrwnCald.com

2 Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. Prime Elie Sabbagh, P.E. 11-2167170 MAJ engineering / $34,415.53 Field inspection supervision & GIS services.

1500 Lake Shore Dr., Ste. 100 (614) 486-4383 11/6/15 consulting 2.6%

Columbus, OH 43204

3 Resource International, Inc. Sub Farah Majidzadeh 31-0669793 FBE engineering / $30,727.50

6350 Presidential Gateway (614) 823-4949 5/23/14 consulting 2.3%

Columbus, OH 43231

4 Environmental Enterprises, Inc. Sub Brad Timmons 31-0895554 MAJ engineering / $404,862.14

1253 Essex Avenue (513) 772-2818 6/5/15 consulting 30.3%

Columbus, OH 43201

5 Pipeline Inspection and Condition Sub Chris Garrett, G.M. 74-2672459 MAJ engineering / $209,472.40

Analysis Corporation (PICA) (704) 236-3771 3/17/16 consulting 15.7%

801 Brickell Ave., Ste. 935

Miami, FL 33131

Pure Technologies U.S., Inc. Sub Mike Higgins, V.P. 86-0853190 MAJ engineering / $96,000.00

8920 State Route 108, Ste. D (443) 766-7873 X305 3/28/16 consulting 7.2%

Columbia, MD 21045

$1,336,013.71

100%

Approved:

Date:

Type of 

Work

kms

4/1/2014

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Total Percentage

To identify and mitigate potential risks involved 

by assessing the condition of the lime slurry 

disposal line and providing the most detailed 

information available on the pipe condition.

Traffic permitting, control plans, utility location 

surveying & soil/geotechnical services, as 

needed.

On-site construction & spill prevention 

services.

See Snake inspection tool deployment and 

inspection report.

EMTEK inspection tool deployment and 

inspection report in Phase 2.

mailto:kknight@BrwnCald.com

